

Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date :- 16th March, 2026

FOR COMPLIANCE :

66. TP/351/2026) Shri. Prasad Batavia i/b India Law Alliance
(AMH20240127223C202500029) } Ld. Advocate for the Petitioner

P. C.

1. Petitioner to correct the amount in administration bond and mention whether contents are explained to the surety or not and re-upload the same. Furthermore, corrections must be initialed by the petitioner, surety and notary.
2. Petitioner to state about the mother of the deceased.
3. S. O. to 15.04.2026

16.03.2026

Officer on Special Duty
with Testamentary Department