

Before : D. D. Suryavanshi,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date : 15th April, 2026

FOR COMPLIANCE :

46. TP/351/2026) Shir. Siddharth Ingule i/b India Law
(AMH20240127223C202500029)) Alliance Ld. Advocate for the Petitioner

P. C.

1. Petition to complied earlier orders dated 16.03.2026 Hence adjourned.

2. S. O. to 06.05.2026

15.04.2026

Officer on Special Duty
with Testamentary Department